Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Production 12 & Under Production

1

2

3

230

229

231

The Haus

Swift Nation

Something Wicked

Production 13 & Over Production

1

2

3

232

207

233

All That Jazz

Power Of The Dream

Treat People With Kindness

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1

141

Suppertime

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1

122

Sunshine Girls

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

337

346A

We Go Together

Ballerina Girl

Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group

1

2

2

135

136

119

How Does A Moment Last Forever
A Better Place

Girls Night Out

Dancer

Theodor Chan

Alexandrea Brooke, Olivia DeBenedictis,

Madison Leavens

Julian Cibelli, Madison Weinert

Chevelle Edward, Desire Thomas,
Alanah Walters

Studio

Nj Center Of Dance
Mainstream Dance Academy

TLC Academy of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective

Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Mocean Arts Company

Renee’s Hause of Dance and Arts

TLC Academy of Dance
Dance Concepts

Dance Concepts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
3 137 Dear Future Husband

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1 145 5 Guys Named Moe
2 120 Learn To Fly
3 144 Lil Boo Thang

Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group

1 121 Finesse
Shooting Star 6 & Under Large Group

1 142 Dancing Through The Rain
Rising Star 6 & Under Solo

1 338 Old Macdonald

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1 340 Crown

2 350 Woman Up

3 351 Start A War

4 352 Anywhere But Here
5 345 The Raven

6 342 Make It Look Easy
7 339 Lip Gloss

8 346 Workin Girl

Dancer

Cora Lily Alberti-Roges

Kelsey Cibelli

Liyanah Sharbash Mahfouz
Kinley Hubner

Adelyn Mannery

Lillian Cook

Harmoni Brousseau

Giada Rizzo

Jasmine Barton

Studio

All Star Dance

TLC Academy of Dance
Dance Concepts

Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

Mocean Arts Company
Mocean Arts Company
TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
All Star Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

Renee’s Hause of Dance and Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

343

344

Routine
The Return Of Harley Quinn

Purge Night

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

379

384

363

385

380

378

369

387

371

364

372

Gravity

Look For The Light

Power

Fix You

Sweet Dreams

Strength Courage And Wisdom
Queen Of Kings

Ashes

Strut

Secret

Maneater

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

257

258

253

259

260

Better

Missed

Confidence

Wonder Woman

Thank God | Do

Dancer
Mariah-Renee Pratt

Angie Stennett

Brynn Williams
Kaya Murray
Livia Weinert
Tori Watson
Catherine Clark
Makayla Moore
Molly Gauntt
Maggie Cushman
Kaylee Ferrara
Averie Allen

Alana Vosbikian

Mason Kane
Kiana Clontea
Katie Yuan
Khloe Campbell

Lexi Uthoff

Studio

Renee’s Hause of Dance and Arts

Renee’s Hause of Dance and Arts

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Mocean Arts Company
Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Mocean Arts Company
TLC Academy of Dance

Mainstream Dance Academy

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Mocean Arts Company
Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
255
252
251
242
256

240

Routine
Remember
Already Gone
Dancing
Don't Go Yet
Wonder

When He Sees Me

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

394

397

393

398

392

391

| Feel Pretty
Build A Snowman

Shades

Blue Skies
Remix It

Mean Girls

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

404

405

403

400

399

You'll Be In My Heart
Blindside
It's A Good Day

Transform Ya

Uptown Girl

Dancer
Mckenna Staub
Laina Roselle
Aniela Demarco
Ellie Ortiz
Victoria Tulko

Kara Conkling

Samia Newsome, Rowen Seibert
Cora Lily Alberti-Roges, Angela Guillen

Giavonna Borrelli, Giana Campagna,
Ava Fifth

Eva Laielli, Adrianna Mitre
Gabriela Euceda, Devahna Spady

Kelsey Cibelli, Liyanah Sharbash
Mahfouz, Livia Weinert

Molly Gauntt, Kaya Murray
Dana Jones, Averie Lang
Emma Abatemarco, Tori Watson

Makayla Moore, Genevieve
Throckmorton

Averie Allen, Danny Paton

Studio

TLC Academy of Dance
Dance Concepts
TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Dance Concepts

Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance
Nj Center Of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance

Mocean Arts Company

TLC Academy of Dance

Mainstream Dance Academy

Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 278 Make It Happen
2 271 Let's Work
3 277 Telephone

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 279 On Fire

Rising Star 6 & Under Small Group

1 193 Shut Up And Drive
2 185 Grace
3 153 Candy

Rising Star 7-9 Small Group

1 183 Trustfall

2 159 Spice Up Your Life

3 160 Tutti Frutti

4 172 Calling All the Monsters
5 175 Bubble Gum Pop

6 157 Dive In The Pool

7 156 Girl Gang

8 174 Giselle Waltz

Dancer

Rebecca Clark, Mary Lynn, Samantha
Rood

Juliana Calo, Adriana Pagan

Natalia Russo, Grace Young

Sophie Fogler, Summer Mallon,
Gabrielle Thomas

Studio

TLC Academy of Dance

Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance

Dance Concepts

Mainstream Dance Academy
All Star Dance

Mainstream Dance Academy

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Mainstream Dance Academy
Mainstream Dance Academy
TLC Academy of Dance
Spotlight Academy Of Dance
Mainstream Dance Academy

TLC Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

182

171

Routine
Ice Cream Shoppe

Paint It Black

Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

9

10

197

176

162

190

198

164

196

163

184

165

Swing Set

Dust In The Wind
Seven Devils

All'l Want

You Can't Stop the Beat
Fabulous

Bad

Shake The Room
Wonderland

Diva

Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

151

186

187

150

169

Give Us A Little Love
Heal Our Land

Feel My Love

Sweet Disposition

Win

Studio

Renee’s Hause of Dance and Arts

Renee’s Hause of Dance and Arts

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance
Dance Concepts

Dance Concepts
Mainstream Dance Academy
Mainstream Dance Academy
Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance
Dance Concepts

Dance Concepts

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Mainstream Dance Academy
Mainstream Dance Academy

TLC Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
Rising Star 7-9 Large Group
1 192 Lip Gloss TLC Academy of Dance
2 206 True Colors TLC Academy of Dance
3 149 Putting On The Ritz TLC Academy of Dance
4 148 Gardener's Fantasy TLC Academy of Dance
5 166 Surf's Up TLC Academy of Dance
Rising Star 10-12 Large Group
1 199 That Power TLC Academy of Dance
2 214 Waves TLC Academy of Dance
3 154 Sharp Dressed Man TLC Academy of Dance
Rising Star 13-15 Large Group
1 147 A Musical Dance Concepts
2 195 Turning Page TLC Academy of Dance
3 146 Money TLC Academy of Dance
4 220 The Mask Dance Concepts
5 155 Party Train Dance Concepts
All Star 7-9 Solo
1 294 Somewhere Over The Rainbow Leah Furman The Susten Dance Collective
2 295 The Impossible Dream Gigi Guastella The Susten Dance Collective

3 288 My Boyfriend's Back Ella Niemi Nj Center Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

All Star 10-12 Solo

1

10

Perf Order
296
286
291
287
290
293
285

289

87
102
101
78
91
103
93
107
110

77

Routine

On My Own

Shake Your Tail Feather
Stuff Like That There

Don't Rain On My Parade

My Kind Of Guy

Get Me To The Church

Get Happy

Love

Raise The Roof
Hold Your Own
Elegy

With These Hands
Business Of Love
In Roses

Glam

She's Got A Way
Amazing Grace

Pink Panther

Dancer

Lila Russoman
Makenna Pinder
Avery Baker
Carolena Ison
Emma Kelly
Britton Goldberg
Carly Ruggiero

Kamryn Venello

Emilia Cassella
Miranda Dowds
Lily Feliciano
Oliviannah Cesario
Tessa Bender

Mia Marasa

Quinn Cortina
Arianna Campana
Caroline Mills

Cara Yucis

Studio
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance
Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective

All Star Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

All Star Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order
All Star 13-15 Solo

1 22
2 10
3 44
4 7
5 41
5 21
6 36
7 55
8 56
9 12
10 52
10 17

All Star 16-19 Solo

1 454
2 465
3 440
4 468
5 436
6 420

Routine

Hot Stuff

| Who Have Nothing
Kissing You
Vanishing Act
When It's Cold
The Real Thing
Daylight
Adam's Song
How Will | Know
One Night Only
Vanishing Act

Business Of Love

Chasing The Rainbow
Bloom

Repeat Until The End
Time To Say Goodbye
Lung

My Discarded Men

Dancer

Thomas Lockey
Serena Marchese
Natalie Crowe
Peyton Macaluso
Isabella Aschettino
Bella Baldino
Matthew Marques
Adeline Arcari
Juliana Rocco
Amia Fisher
Jennie Greiner

Lydia Ramsey

Niko Maza
Addison Guarini
Ava D'ambrosi
Isabelle Zappala
Sophia Condouris

Julia Bender

Studio

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

Mainstream Dance Academy

All Star Dance

Dancesations Studio of Performing Arts Inc

Nj Center Of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance

All Star Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective

Nj Center Of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
7
8
9

10

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

4

5

Perf Order
441
470
456

445

309

306
310
307

305

Routine
Haunted
With You
She's Got It

Closure

Now When The Rain Falls

Everybody Wants To Be A Cat
Little Voices
I've Got Rhythm

Run The Show

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

138

130

140

133

139

127

123

125

You Move Away

Trouble

Cover Me In Sunshine
Knock On Wood

People Help The People
Big Finish

Besties

Two Step

Dancer
Sasha Prokurat
Jenna Maloney
Aubrey Enders

Chandni Okeefe

Leah Furman, Gigi Guastella, Carly
Ruggiero

Gianna Ali, Avery Baker, Lila Russoman
Brienna Chafin, Arden Weber
Britton Goldberg, Allegra Tumbleson

Chloe Merritt, Makenna Pinder

Oliviannah Cesario, Miranda Dowds, Lily
Feliciano

Emilia Cassella, Quinn Cortina
Quinn Cortina, Reese Cortina
Savannah Masceri, Cara Yucis
Kennedy Pekula, Kamryn Venello
Ava Dutka, Skylar Gonzalez
Camryn Hamilton, Alexa Jackson

Gabriella Gatta, Sloan Nerenberg

Studio

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Dancesations Studio of Performing Arts Inc

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective
All Star Dance
The Susten Dance Collective

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

Nj Center Of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

All Star Dance

All Star Dance

Nj Center Of Dance
Spotlight Academy Of Dance

All Star Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
8

9

9

10

Perf Order
124

128

129

132

Routine

Disrespectful Daughters

Instruction

Stayin Alive

1941

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

10

10

217

215

219

218

226

204

224

208

200

209

228

Static
In Roses

Finding My Way

Blackest Crow

Tell Him
Better Half Of Me
| Look To You

Womanizer

Comin in Hot

Cry To Me

Praying

Dancer

Grace Kelly, Tessa Lockey

Giada Cittadino, Marin Nicklow, Emma
Stupi

Scarlett Mckittrick, Sophia Walling

Bella Jones, Anshika Reddy

Molly Fuller, Serena Marchese
Sofia Florio, Thomas Lockey

Miranda Dowds, Niko Maza, Avery
Pisani

Isabella Aschettino, Peyton Macaluso,
Serena Marchese

Naa'irah Barnard, Jennie Greiner
Jennie Greiner, Xavier Migliore
Gianna Florio, Sofia Florio

Isabela Alvarez, Amia Fisher, Lily Anna
Habib

Amia Fisher, Brandon Gonzalez, Mason
Pinder

Matthew Marques, Annalise Morse

Olivia Erhardt, Lydia Ramsey

Studio
Nj Center Of Dance

Spotlight Academy Of Dance

Dance Concepts

Mainstream Dance Academy

The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
Nj Center Of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

Mainstream Dance Academy

All Star Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 177 My Way

2 181 Time

3 189 | Will Always Love You
4 168 Black And Blue

5 188 Life On Mars

All Star 7-9 Small Group

1 322 Send In The Clowns
2 298 Working 9 To 5
3 316 All | Want

All Star 10-12 Small Group

1 314 No Man's Land

2 308 Change Of Season
3 299 Proud Mary

4 304 Be Italian

5 320 The Face

6 313 Song For You

7 319 A Mother's Prayer

8 302 It's About That Walk

Dancer

Natalie Crowe, Ava Guastella, Niko
Maza

Sophia Condouris, Niko Maza

Ava D'ambrosi, Addison Guarini,
Isabelle Zappala

Sophia Condouris, Sasha Prokurat,
Huntyr Shaheen

Gianna Dejesus, Aurora Migliore

Studio

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective

TLC Academy of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

All Star Dance

Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance
Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

303

300

Routine
Vibeology

Boogie Shoes

All Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

10

10

244

266

236

261

235

267

273

274

249

280

268

248

Memory

Baby Did A Bad Bad Thing
Conga

United In Grief

Watching From A Distance
Queen Bee

In This Shirt

Particles

Overdose

Blue Jeans

Clap Snap

Alone

All Star 16-19 Small Group

1

2

250

272

283

264

Mein Heir

Seven Birds

Eve

Tell Him

Dancer

Studio
All Star Dance

Spotlight Academy Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
TLC Academy of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
TLC Academy of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
All Star Dance

All Star Dance

TLC Academy of Dance
Mainstream Dance Academy

TLC Academy of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

Perf Order

282

Routine

Lillies

All Star 7-9 Large Group

1

2

3

356

331

330

One Day I'll Fly Away
Wepa

It Don't Mean A Thing

All Star 10-12 Large Group

1

2

3

4

5

332

366

355

365

327

Money

Listen

The Village

Finding Wonderland

STILL GOING BAD

All Star 13-15 Large Group

1

2

374

353

375

349

329

348

341

354

The Letting Go

Burn

In The Air

I'll Never Love Again
Heart Of Stone

The Story

Black Flies

Before Your Eyes

Studio

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

Nj Center Of Dance
Nj Center Of Dance
Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective

Mainstream Dance Academy

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

TLC Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order

7 382
8 383
9 333
10 328

Routine

Islands

Edge Of Seventeen
Cold Hearted Snake

Attention

All Star 16-19 Large Group

1 357
2 388
2 347
3 367
4 358
5 334

All Star 7-9 Line
1 390

2 324

All Star 10-12 Line

1 389

All Star 13-15 Line

1 406
2 402
3 396

Hurt

Ode To A Love Lost
For All We Know
Hallelujah

Lotus

Carmen

One Way Or Another

That's Right

We'll Be Alright

Off Duty

The Garden

Money Money Money

Studio
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance

All Star Dance

Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective
Nj Center Of Dance
The Susten Dance Collective

Nj Center Of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

Nj Center Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
4

5

Perf Order
325

395

All Star 16-19 Line

1

2

3

323

335

407

Routine
Shake Sum

A night at the disco

Anything For Love
Vogue

Rain

Dancer

Studio
Nj Center Of Dance

Spotlight Academy Of Dance

The Susten Dance Collective
The Susten Dance Collective

The Susten Dance Collective



